Richmond, Indiana * 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Ferguson, Teresa L / Quillen, Sheila A
Cook, Jimmy L, Il / Burns, Trent R
Randles, Angie R/ Lanham, MelissaE
Vaughn, Zackary / Herron, Michael (Scott) S
Duvall, Billy L / Koon, Jan M

Moore, Michael E / Thrower, Nicholas R
Robinson, Chuck D / Phillips, David W
Hutchinson, Selena K / George, Kevin R
Coats, John O / Vaughn, CharlesH
Swanson, Charles A / Brier, Carl A
Stewart, Zack R/ Crawley, Jeremy N
Arnett, Anthony S/ Duvall, Bobby L
Stogsdill, Brandon W / Lawson, Toby™ J
Haywood, Burl C, |11 / Hodson, Tyler G
Powers, Steven L / Karrick, Troy A, N
Kelley, Gerard F/ Kelley, Jon

Gray, Jerry D, Jr / Brooks, Christina L
Rossi, Taylor C/ Williams, Lance

Kuhn, Tim D / Cook, Jeff A

Martin, OliviaR / Kyle, Kobe J

Brown, Richard N / Pikowski, Matthew
Curry, ChrisW / Franzetti, Louis R
WEST, Tyler / Norwell, Blake A
Hampton, Tamara Dawn / Hampton, Dale L
Ray, Robert S/ Watkins, David A, Jr
Burkholder, Crystal D / Weldy, Sarah M
Brier, Kiler L / Brier, Kile T

Rasmussen, Albert H / Rasmussen, Lance A
Warren, Larry / Cole, Jamie A

Delaney, Weston J/ Delaney, Bryan E
Cave, Brian E / Grego, Jeffrey C

Willett, Gerry E / Jernagan, Crystal D
Timmons, Terry D / Boone, Travis M
Wineinger, Greg W / Stahl, Steven J
Porter, Rick L / Porter, Mark E

Younce, Terry D / Hershberger, Mark A
Dillon, Zane A / Edwards, Katrina A
Kuhnle, Corbin J/ Schinnerer, Trenton A
Bartlett, Melanie K / Duong, Vu H
Martin, Amanda L / Martin, Brian J
Callahan, David C/ Callahan, Troye C
Sims, Matthew R / Fritz, David C
Morris, TravisE/ Morris, Raliegh L

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 1S USBC Open Championship, Doubles Event, Handicap Division

Entry

311
68
192
582
36
194
200
197
582
201
203
36
98
331
425
50
195
245
550
191
295
601
298
433
198
333
200
194
513
534
560
199
134
281
301
352
300
7
350
195
179
141
633

Score

1,477
1,459
1,451
1,435
1,419
1,415
1,413
1,412
1,409
1,405
1,400
1,398
1,389
1,384
1,383
1,377
1,376
1,375
1,369
1,368
1,368
1,367
1,366
1,364
1,363
1,362
1,361
1,360
1,360
1,354
1,354
1,353
1,351
1,351
1,350
1,350
1,349
1,348
1,345
1,344
1,339
1,338
1,336

Prize
$1,200.00
$600.00
$190.00
$189.00
$187.00
$186.00
$184.00
$183.00
$181.00
$180.00
$178.00
$177.00
$175.00
$174.00
$172.00
$171.00
$169.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$164.00
$162.00
$160.00
$159.00
$157.00
$156.00
$154.00
$152.00
$152.00
$149.00
$149.00
$147.00
$144.50
$144.50
$141.50
$141.50
$139.00
$138.00
$136.00
$135.00
$133.00
$132.00
$129.50

From

Dunkirk, IN
Plainfield, IN
Veedersburg, IN
Muncie, IN
Bloomington, IN
Attica, IN
Attica, IN
Veedersburg, IN
Muncieg, IN
Attica, IN
Attica, IN
Bloomington, IN
Seymour, IN

North Manchester, IN

Angola, IN
Kokomo, IN
Williamsport, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Decatur, IN
Attica, IN
Fairland, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Covington, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Williamsport, IN
Decatur, IN
Attica, IN
Attica, IN
Winchester, IN
Thorntown, IN
Kokomo, IN
Williamsport, IN
Frankfort, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Richmond, IN
Elkhart, IN
Perrysville, IN
Decatur, IN
Coal City, IN
Williamsport, IN
Reelsville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Richmond, IN
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Richmond, Indiana * 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 IS USBC Open Championship, Doubles Event, Handicap Division

43 McCoy, Ryan R/ Vergos, Pete D 485

45 Haywood, Jennifer M / Kamp, Bob D 331

45 Proper, Susan K / Gentry, Heather J 381

47 Kuzmicz, Ross J/ Pluta, David E 503

48 Mitton, Edward G / Wade, Terry D 202

49 Cooper, Phillip D / Field, Robert A 99

49 Brown, Grant T / Sargent, TinaL 582

51 Lee, Nathan A / Contreras, Cutberto 8

51 Fulford, Randy W / Creech, James P 37

51 Hillyer, Michael W / Taylor, Darren P 201

51 Stewart-Hayne, Chance A / Nunn, ChrisL 347

55 Birdwell, David W / Smith, Stuart J 402

56 Eli, Mark D / Massengale, Gregory A 69

56 Taylor, Mary / Watkins, Pamela S 198

58 Rich, Richard R/ Barton, Bryan R 188

59 Martin, Emily R/ Martin, Steve E 195

60 McCowan, Kevin D / Smith, Jerry L 581

61 Cox, Jason K / Dotson, Jim D 164

62 Workman, Jack M / Workman, G Randy 51

63 Wallace, Scott W / Stephens, Tyler B 96
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,660.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,660.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $10,660.00

1,336
1,334
1,334
1,331
1,330
1,328
1,328
1,327
1,327
1,327
1,327
1,325
1,321
1,321
1,320
1,318
1,317
1,316
1,315
1,314

$129.50
$126.50
$126.50
$124.00
$123.00
$120.50
$120.50
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$112.00
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$106.00
$105.00
$103.00
$102.00
$100.00

Valparaiso, IN

North Manchester, IN

Greenfield, IN
South Bend, IN
Attica, IN
Seymour, IN
Muncie, IN
Decatur, IN
Bloomington, IN
Attica, IN

Coal City, IN
New Haven, IN
Plainfield, IN
Williamsport, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Williamsport, IN
Muncie, IN
Union City, IN
Kokomo, IN
Anderson, IN
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