Indiana State USBC Final Prize Listing

2020 IS USBC Open Championship, Doubles Event, Handicap Division Richmond, Indiana • 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Ferguson, Teresa L / Quillen, Sheila A	311	1,477	\$1,200.00	Dunkirk, IN
2	Cook, Jimmy L, II / Burns, Trent R	68	1,459	\$600.00	Plainfield, IN
3	Randles, Angie R / Lanham, Melissa E	192	1,451	\$190.00	Veedersburg, IN
4	Vaughn, Zackary / Herron, Michael(Scott) S	582	1,435	\$189.00	Muncie, IN
5	Duvall, Billy L / Koon, Jan M	36	1,419	\$187.00	Bloomington, IN
6	Moore, Michael E / Thrower, Nicholas R	194	1,415	\$186.00	Attica, IN
7	Robinson, Chuck D / Phillips, David W	200	1,413	\$184.00	Attica, IN
8	Hutchinson, Selena K / George, Kevin R	197	1,412	\$183.00	Veedersburg, IN
9	Coats, John O / Vaughn, Charles H	582	1,409	\$181.00	Muncie, IN
10	Swanson, Charles A / Brier, Carl A	201	1,405	\$180.00	Attica, IN
11	Stewart, Zack R / Crawley, Jeremy N	203	1,400	\$178.00	Attica, IN
12	Arnett, Anthony S / Duvall, Bobby L	36	1,398	\$177.00	Bloomington, IN
13	Stogsdill, Brandon W / Lawson, Toby` J	98	1,389	\$175.00	Seymour, IN
14	Haywood, Burl C, III / Hodson, Tyler G	331	1,384	\$174.00	North Manchester, IN
15	Powers, Steven L / Karrick, Troy A, N	425	1,383	\$172.00	Angola, IN
16	Kelley, Gerard F / Kelley, Jon	50	1,377	\$171.00	Kokomo, IN
17	Gray, Jerry D, Jr / Brooks, Christina L	195	1,376	\$169.00	Williamsport, IN
18	Rossi, Taylor C / Williams, Lance	245	1,375	\$168.00	Fort Wayne, IN
19	Kuhn, Tim D / Cook, Jeff A	550	1,369	\$166.00	Decatur, IN
20	Martin, Olivia R / Kyle, Kobe J	191	1,368	\$164.00	Attica, IN
20	Brown, Richard N / Pikowski, Matthew	295	1,368	\$164.00	Fairland, IN
22	Curry, Chris W / Franzetti, Louis R	601	1,367	\$162.00	Beech Grove, IN
23	WEST, Tyler / Norwell, Blake A	298	1,366	\$160.00	Covington, IN
24	Hampton, Tamara Dawn / Hampton, Dale L	433	1,364	\$159.00	Crawfordsville, IN
25	Ray, Robert S / Watkins, David A, Jr	198	1,363	\$157.00	Williamsport, IN
26	Burkholder, Crystal D / Weldy, Sarah M	333	1,362	\$156.00	Decatur, IN
27	Brier, Kiler L / Brier, Kile T	200	1,361	\$154.00	Attica, IN
28	Rasmussen, Albert H / Rasmussen, Lance A	194	1,360	\$152.00	Attica, IN
28	Warren, Larry / Cole, Jamie A	513	1,360	\$152.00	Winchester, IN
30	Delaney, Weston J / Delaney, Bryan E	534	1,354	\$149.00	Thorntown, IN
30	Cave, Brian E / Grego, Jeffrey C	560	1,354	\$149.00	Kokomo, IN
32	Willett, Gerry E / Jernagan, Crystal D	199	1,353	\$147.00	Williamsport, IN
33	Timmons, Terry D / Boone, Travis M	134	1,351	\$144.50	Frankfort, IN
33	Wineinger, Greg W / Stahl, Steven J	281	1,351	\$144.50	Brownsburg, IN
35	Porter, Rick L / Porter, Mark E	301	1,350	\$141.50	Richmond, IN
35	Younce, Terry D / Hershberger, Mark A	352	1,350	\$141.50	Elkhart, IN
37	Dillon, Zane A / Edwards, Katrina A	300	1,349	\$139.00	Perrysville, IN
38	Kuhnle, Corbin J / Schinnerer, Trenton A	7	1,348	\$138.00	Decatur, IN
39	Bartlett, Melanie K / Duong, Vu H	350	1,345	\$136.00	Coal City, IN
40	Martin, Amanda L / Martin, Brian J	195	1,344	\$135.00	Williamsport, IN
41	Callahan, David C / Callahan, Troye C	179	1,339	\$133.00	Reelsville, IN
42	Sims, Matthew R / Fritz, David C	141	1,338	\$132.00	Elkhart, IN
43	Morris, Travis E / Morris, Raliegh L	633	1,336	\$129.50	Richmond, IN

Indiana State USBC Final Prize Listing

2020 IS USBC Open Championship, Doubles Event, Handicap Division

Richmond, Indiana • 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

43	McCoy, Ryan R / Vergos, Pete D	485	1,336	\$129.50	Valparaiso, IN
45	Haywood, Jennifer M / Kamp, Bob D	331	1,334	\$126.50	North Manchester, IN
45	Proper, Susan K / Gentry, Heather J	381	1,334	\$126.50	Greenfield, IN
47	Kuzmicz, Ross J / Pluta, David E	503	1,331	\$124.00	South Bend, IN
48	Mitton, Edward G / Wade, Terry D	202	1,330	\$123.00	Attica, IN
49	Cooper, Phillip D / Field, Robert A	99	1,328	\$120.50	Seymour, IN
49	Brown, Grant T / Sargent, Tina L	582	1,328	\$120.50	Muncie, IN
51	Lee, Nathan A / Contreras, Cutberto	8	1,327	\$116.00	Decatur, IN
51	Fulford, Randy W / Creech, James P	37	1,327	\$116.00	Bloomington, IN
51	Hillyer, Michael W / Taylor, Darren P	201	1,327	\$116.00	Attica, IN
51	Stewart-Hayne, Chance A / Nunn, Chris L	347	1,327	\$116.00	Coal City, IN
55	Birdwell, David W / Smith, Stuart J	402	1,325	\$112.00	New Haven, IN
56	Eli, Mark D / Massengale, Gregory A	69	1,321	\$110.00	Plainfield, IN
56	Taylor, Mary / Watkins, Pamela S	198	1,321	\$110.00	Williamsport, IN
58	Rich, Richard R / Barton, Bryan R	188	1,320	\$108.00	Terre Haute, IN
59	Martin, Emily R / Martin, Steve E	195	1,318	\$106.00	Williamsport, IN
60	McCowan, Kevin D / Smith, Jerry L	581	1,317	\$105.00	Muncie, IN
61	Cox, Jason K / Dotson, Jim D	164	1,316	\$103.00	Union City, IN
62	Workman, Jack M / Workman, G Randy	51	1,315	\$102.00	Kokomo, IN
63	Wallace, Scott W / Stephens, Tyler B	96	1,314	\$100.00	Anderson, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$10,660.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$10,660.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$10,660.00